
 

 

 

 

 

 

TERM DATES 2024/2025 for Little Hill 

Autumn Term     

Schools open  Tues 27th August   

Mid-term break Mon-Fri 21st-25th October 79 

Schools close Fri 20th December    

      

Spring Term     

Schools open Tues 7th January   

Mid-term break Mon-Fri 17th to 21st  February  64 

Schools close Fri 11th April   

EASTER HOLIDAY 14th - 25th April 2025   

Summer Term     

Schools open Mon 28th April   

May Day Mon, 5th May  47 

Mid-term break Fri-Fri 23rd to 30th May   

Schools close Thurs 10th July 2025   

      

    190 

Staff Training Days     

Thurs 22th August 2024     

Fri 23th August 2024     

Mon 6th January 2025     

Fri 23rd May 2025     

1 Disaggregated days = 5 days   

TOTAL 195 days                                                                                              

 


